
 

 

  

Dates for Newton and Biggin Parish Council Meetings 

2022-2023 

Approved at 28th April PC Meeting 

 

Day Date Time Venue  Comments 
 

Thursday 27 January 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall  
Agreed at 2021 AGM Thursday 24 February 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall 

Thursday  31 March 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall 

Thursday 28 April 2022  
6.45 
7.30 

 
Newton Village Hall 

Agreed on 31/03/22 

• Annual Parish Meeting 

• Parish Council Mtg 
Thursday 26 May 2022 7.00 

 
7.30 

Newton Village Hall • Annual Meeting of the 
Parish Council (AGM) 

• Parish Council Mtg 

Thursday 30 June 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall  
Thursday 28 July 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall  

Thursday 25 August 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall  

Thursday 29 September 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall  

Thursday 27 October 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall  
Thursday 24 November 2022 7.30 Newton Village Hall  

Thursday No December meeting  7.30 Newton Village Hall  

Thursday 26 January 2023 7.30 Newton Village Hall  
Thursday 23 February 2023 7.30 Newton Village Hall  

Thursday 30 March 2023 7.30 Newton Village Hall  
 


